
Year 7 Outdoor Education Program 2020-21

Day Date Month Group A Group B Group C Group D Group E

Thursday 24th September SDC Adventure SDC Adventure SDC Adventure SDC Adventure SDC Adventure

Day Day Day Day Day

IM AE JT KD SG/CJ

Friday 9th October Mine Exploring Paddlesports Paddlesports Climbing Orienteering

CJ & SB KD AE JT IM

Kindness Self-Control Optimism Confidence Memory

Thursday 5th November Orienteering Mine Exploring Paddlesports Paddlesports Climbing

IM CJ & SB KD AE JT

Memory Self-Control Optimism Confidence Confidence

Friday 27th November Climbing Orienteering Mine Exploring Paddlesports Paddlesports

JT IM CJ & SB KD AE

Confidence Memory Optimism Confidence Confidence

Thursday 10th December Lake Hike Lake Hike Lake Hike Lake Hike Lake Hike

IM AE KD JT SG

Thursday 14th January Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day Spirituality Day

IM AE KD

Friday 29th January Overnight Overnight Overnight Overnight Overnight

Saturday 30th January Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition Expedition

Thursday 11th February Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk

IM AE KD JT SG

Friday 5th March Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk Celtic Saints Walk

IM AE KD JT SG

Thursday 18th March Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art Outdoor Art

SS JT KD NHS NHS

Friday 23rd April Paddlesports Climbing Orienteering Mine Exploring Paddlesports

AE JT IM CJ & SB KD

Optimism Confidence Memory Kindness Self-Control

Thursday 13th May Paddlesports Paddlesports Climbing Orienteering Mine Exploring

KD AE JT IM CJ & SB

Self-Control Optimism Confidence Memory Kindness

TBC TBC

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions


